Race Date

September 12, 2017

Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet 7-8 Grade Girls
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 267  Hailey Henry
2 2 309 Katherine Erb
3 3 302  Miyah Brown
4 4 326  Marissa Roggensack
5 5 307 Grace Erb
6 6 229  Audrey Kilmer
7 7 325 Renee Rittmeyer
8 8 238  Rebekah Starwalt
9 9 289  Michelle Perez
10 10 318  Sophia Martino
11 11 374  Erin Collins
12 12 235 Kate Schilling
13 13 379  Magen Franklin
14 14 231  Kaci McKnight
15 15 485  Kaitlyn Wrage
16 (<5) 188 Cindy Hernandez
17 16 335  Choloe Weinrich
18 (<5) 179  Haylyn Easterbrooks
19 17 215  Kassie Benidt
20 18 261  Sophie Balsley
21 19 217  Lauren Carlson
22 (<5) 353  Sydney Kohnle
23 (<5) 491  Svea Hulstedt
24 20 257  Anna Woods
25 21 218  Addie Ebersonl
26 (>7) 328  Campbell Schrank
27 (>7) 301  Kailey Bramble
28 22 273  Hayley Klingenmeier
29 (>7) 228 Natalie Ketter
30 (=7 221  Kate Harland
31 23 298  Audra Wishop
32 24 373  Ryanne Bronnimann
33 (7 226  Anika Johnson
34 25 363  Arielle Aarvig
35 26 277  Amanda Lawrence
36 27 284  Sophia Moran
37 (7 237  Sydney Smith
38 28 393  Leithy Laird
39 29 371  Maddy Bennett
40 (7 294  Ava Truitt
41 (>7) 275  Kat Kramer
42 30 258  Lyla Wright
43 (>7) 265  Monica DuVval
4 (>7) 274 Julia Kramer
45 (>7) 304  Grace Dibenedetto
46 31 251  Anna Morgan

Rockford Road Runners

Girls
7/8 Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
SMMS
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Byron
Winnebago
Byron
SMMS
Winnebago
Roscoe
Byron
Roscoe
Byron
Roscoe
Belvidere Tornados
Winnebago
Belvidere Tornados
Byron
SMMS
Byron
Wildcats
Wildcats
Freeport Immanuel
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
SMMS
Byron
Byron
SMMS
Roscoe
Byron
Roscoe
SMMS
SMMS
Byron
Roscoe
Roscoe
SMMS
SMMS
Freeport Immanuel
SMMS
SMMS
Winnebago
Freeport Immanuel

1

Time Pace
9:08.2 6:05/M
9:14.9 6:09/M
9:21.2 6:14/M
9:27.9 6:18/M
9:42.8 6:28/M
9:57.2 6:38/M
10:00.3 6:40/M
10:03.0 6:42/M
10:21.5 6:54/M
10:25.3 6:57/M
10:36.6  7:04/M
10:44.8  7:09/M
11:21.7  7:34/IM
11:23.6  7:35/M
11:24.1  7:36/M
11:36.4  7:44/M
11:37.2  7:45/M
11:38.4  7:45/M
11:41.6 7:47/M
11:46.1  7:51/M
11:46.7 7:51/M
11:59.0 7:59/M
12:06.7 8:04/M
12:07.9  8:05/M
12:13.1  8:09/M
12:17.8 8:11/M
12:185 8:12/M
12:24.6  8:16/M
12:25.8 8:17/M
12:29.2  8:19/M
12:34.6  8:23/M
12:35.9 8:23/M
12:36.7  8:24/M
12:47.3 8:31/M
12:59.9 8:39/M
13:04.4  8:43/M
13:07.1  8:45/M
13:14.8  8:49/M
13:27.9  8:58/M
13:35.6  9:03/M
14:21.6  9:34/M
14:23.7  9:35/M
14:25.4  9:37/M
14:34.3  9:43/M
14:50.9  9:53/M
14555 9:57/M
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Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet 7-8 Grade Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2017 Overall Finish List
Girls
718 Girls
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 (<5H) 714  Keinetta Phillips Galapogos 15:00.4 10:00/M
48 (>7) 234  Emma Rehberg Byron 15:13.7 10:09/M
49 (>7) 458  Sam Risley Roscoe 15:29.3 10:19/M
50 (<5) 706  Autumn Green Galapogos 15:46.4 10:31/M
51 (>7) 456  Delaney Porter Roscoe 15:47.1 10:31/M
52 32 243  Emily Allison Freeport Immanuel 17:12.2 11:28/M
53 33 253  Addison Schleich Freeport Immanuel 17:12.6 11:28/M
54 (>7) 222  Madi Harland Byron 24:51.5 16:34/M
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Race Date
September 12, 2017

Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet 7-8 Grade Girls
Final Team Results

Girls
718 Girls

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winnebago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):21 Average Time: 9:33.4
1 309 Katherine Erb 2 2 9:14.9 9:14.9 0:00.0
2 302 Miyah Brown 3 5 9:21.2 18:36.2 0:06.3
3 326 Marissa Roggensack 4 9 9:27.9 28:04.1 0:13.0
4 307 Grace Erb 5 14 9:42.8 37:46.9 0:27.9
5 325 Renee Rittmeyer 7 21 10:00.3 47:47.2 0:45.3
6 318 Sophia Martino (10) (32) 10:25.3 58:12.6 1:10.4
7 335 Choloe Weinrich (16) 47 11:37.2  1:09:49.8 2:22.3
8 328 Campbell Schrank More Than 7 12:17.8  1:22:07.7 3:02.9
9 301 Kailey Bramble More Than 7 12:18.5 1:34:26.3 3:03.6
10 304 Grace Dibenedetto More Than 7 14:50.9  1:49:17.2 5:36.0
Team - Byron Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 10:46.0
1 229 Audrey Kilmer 6 6 9:57.2 9:57.2 0:00.0
2 238 Rebekah Starwalt 8 14 10:03.0 20:00.3 0:05.7
3 235 Kate Schilling 12 26 10:44.8 30:45.1 0:47.5
4 231 Kaci McKnight 14 40 11:23.6 42:08.7 1:26.3
5 215 Kassie Benidt 17 57 11:41.6 53:50.4 1:44.3
6 217 Lauren Carlson (29) (76) 11:46.7  1:05:37.1 1:49.4
7 218 Addie Ebersohl (21) (97) 12:13.1  1:17:50.2 2:15.8
8 228 Natalie Ketter More Than 7 12:25.8 1:30:16.1 2:28.5
9 221 Kate Harland More Than 7 12:29.2  1:42:45.4 2:32.0
10 226 Anika Johnson More Than 7 12:36.7  1:55:22.2 2:394
11 237 Sydney Smith More Than 7 13:07.1  2:08:29.3 3:09.8
12 234 Emma Rehberg More Than 7 15:13.7  2:23:43.1 5:16.5
13 222 Madi Harland More Than 7 24:515  2:48:34.7 14:54.2
Team - SMMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 11:15.0
1 267 Hailey Henry 1 1 9:08.2 9:08.2 0:00.0
2 289 Michelle Perez 9 10 10:21.5 19:29.7 1:13.2
3 261 Sophie Balsley 18 28 11:46.1 31:15.9 2:37.8
4 273 Hayley Klingenmeier 22 50 12:24.6 43:40.5 3:16.3
5 298 Audra Wishop 23 73 12:34.6 56:15.1 3:26.3
6 277 Amanda Lawrence (26) (99) 12:59.9 1:09:15.1 3:51.7
7 284 Sophia Moran (27) (126) 13:04.4  1:22:19.5 3:56.1
8 294  Ava Truitt More Than 7 13:35.6  1:35:55.2 4:27.4
9 275 Kat Kramer More Than 7 14:21.6 1:50:16.8 5:13.3
10 265 Monica DuVal More Than 7 14:25.4  2:04:42.2 5:17.1

Rockford Road Runners
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Race Date
September 12, 2017

Bib No

Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet 7-8 Grade Girls

Name

Team - SMMS
Team Score (places):73

11

274

Julia Kramer

Team - Roscoe
Team Score (places):88
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374
379
485
373
363
393
371
458
456

Erin Collins

Magen Franklin
Kaitlyn Wrage
Ryanne Bronnimann
Arielle Aarvig

Leithy Laird

Maddy Bennett
Sam Risley
Delaney Porter

Team - Freeport Immanuel
Team Score (places):146
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Team - Belvidere Tornados

1
2

257
258
251
243
253

Anna Woods
Lyla Wright
Anna Morgan
Emily Allison
Addison Schleich

Team Score (places):Inc.

188
179

Cindy Hernandez
Haylyn Easterbrooks

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

353
491

Sydney Kohnle
Svea Hulstedt

Team - Galapogos
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

714
706

Keinetta Phillips
Autumn Green

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Girls
7/8 Girls
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:15.0

More Than 7

14:34.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:45.1

11 11
13 24
15 39
24 63
25 88
(28) (116)
(29) (145)
More Than 7
More Than 7

10:36.6
11:21.7
11:24.1
12:35.9
12:47.3
13:14.8
13:27.9
15:29.3
15:47.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:10.4

20 20
30 50
31 81
32 113
33 146

12:07.9
14:23.7
14:55.5
17:12.2
17:12.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

11:36.4
11:38.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

11:59.0
12:06.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

15:00.4
15:46.4

2:19:16.5

10:36.6
21:58.3
33:22.4
45:58.3
58:45.7
1:12:00.5
1:25:28.5
1:40:57.9
1:56:45.0

12:07.9
26:31.6
41:27.1
58:39.3
1:15:52.0

11:36.4
23:14.8

11:59.0
24:05.8

15:00.4
30:46.8

Time
Back

5:26.0

0:00.0
0:45.1
0:47.4
1:59.2
2:10.7
2:38.2
2:51.3
4:52.7
5:10.5

0:00.0
2:15.8
2:47.6
5:04.3
5:04.7

0:00.0
0:02.0

0:00.0
0:07.7

0:00.0
0:46.0

09/12/2017 07:13:46



